
 
 

 
 

 

 

19th November 2015 

 

Events leading up to Christmas -   St Sebastian’s Primary School 

Dear Parents 

Please see below events up until the end of term so that you can make arrangements should you 

wish to attend.  If there are any changes we will inform you as soon as we know. 

DATE TIME EVENT 

Wednesday 25th November 3.30pm Year 4 With You Always in school hall  

Thursday 26th November 10.00am Year 1 Federation Mass St Sebastian’s Church 

Friday 27th November 8.00am 

 

Breakfast with Santa in School Hall 

 3.45pm Ski Meeting in Year 2 classroom 

Tuesday 1st December 10.00am Year 2 Federation Mass St Sebastian’s Church 

 2.15pm Year 5 and Year 6 Advent Service in School Hall 

Wednesday 2nd December 12.15pm Christmas Lunch for children and staff 

Thursday 3rd December 10.00am Year 4 Federation Mass St Sebastian’s Church 

 2.15-

3.15pm 

Afternoon Tea with Santa 

 6.00pm PTA Meeting in Staffroom 

Friday 4th December 6.00pm Year 4 With You Always First Reconciliation at St 

Sebastian’s Church 

Wednesday 9th December 2.15-

3.00pm 

Year 4 Advent Service at the Cathedral 

 5.00pm Year 5 & 6 Pantomime Night 1 

Thursday 10th December 5.00pm Year 5 & 6 Pantomime Night 2 

Monday 14th December 10.00am Foundation 1 Nativity in Foundation Unit 

 2.00pm Foundation 1 Nativity in Foundation Unit  

 3.30-

4.30pm 

PTA Christmas Bingo in School Hall 



 
 

 
 

 

Tuesday 15th December 10.00am Year 3 Federation Mass in St Sebastian’s Church 

 1.15-

3.05pm 

Key Stage 1 Christmas Party children only 

Wednesday 16th December 10.00am Year 3 and Year 4 Nativity in School Hall 

 12.00-

2.30pm 

Light Up a Life at the Cathedral for Rainbows Group 

Thursday 17th December 10.00am Foundation 2 Nativity Dress Rehearsal for Junior 

children only 

 1.45pm Foundation 2 Nativity for Parents and Infant children 

Friday 18th December 10.00am Year 1 and Year 2 Nativity 

 

 

Wednesday 2nd December 

– Tuesday 8th December 

3.15-

6.00pm 

Book Fair more details to follow 

  


